
A. CANTANHEDEGYM

8th Cantanhede International Open Competition - ID15433
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 22-03-2018 to 25-03-2018

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

AG1

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit CJP
1 Q2,050 8,900 8,800 19,7500,00174 GORGÉNYI, Ilona HUN 0,00

2 Q2,050 8,850 8,800 19,7000,00150 KAKKOEVA, Polina RUS 0,00

3 Q2,050 8,700 8,700 19,4500,00190 DIAMANTI, Vasileia Faidra GRE 0,00

4 Q2,050 8,900 8,700 19,3500,306 IVANOVA, Borislava BUL 0,00

5 Q2,050 8,700 8,600 19,3500,0036 MERKULOVA, Aleksandra RUS 0,00

6 2,050 8,700 8,550 19,300 Q0,00168 BRESHENKOVA, Ekaterina RUS 0,00

7 Q2,050 8,700 8,450 19,2000,00170 FEJÉR, Fruzsina HUN 0,00

8 2,050 8,550 8,600 19,2000,00166 FÉNYES, Gréta HUN 0,00

9 Q2,050 8,500 8,550 19,1000,00105 LENCLOS, Maëlys FRA 0,00

10 2,000 8,650 8,400 19,050 R0,0074 ZABIROVA, Sofiia RUS 0,00

11 2,050 8,400 8,550 19,000 Q0,00186 TRIJUEQUE, Valeria ESP 0,00

12 2,050 8,500 8,400 18,9500,00148 PAPP, Ajsa HUN 0,00

13 1,950 8,550 8,400 18,9000,00146 MELNIKOVA, Antonina RUS 0,00

14 1,900 8,550 8,350 18,8000,00182 TARASOVA, Aleksandra RUS 0,00

15 1,900 8,400 8,600 18,800  R0,1089 OLIVA GÓMEZ, Paula ESP 0,00

16 2,050 8,400 8,450 18,8000,1056 VIDAL, Sonia ESP 0,00

17 2,050 8,050 8,700 18,8000,0080 QIN CIFUENTES BLASCO, Laura ESP 0,00

18 2,050 8,350 8,350 18,750  R0,0099 SOININEN, Siiri FIN 0,00

19 2,050 8,300 8,350 18,7000,0086 ALEKSEEVA, Violetta RUS 0,00

20 2,000 8,350 8,300 18,650  R0,0084 PINHEIRO, Cláudia Oliveira CAGPD 0,00

21 2,000 8,500 8,100 18,600  R0,00128 KARAMICHALAKOU, Despoina GRE 0,00

22 2,050 8,400 8,100 18,5500,00124 ZYBINA, Varvara RUS 0,00

23 2,000 8,150 8,400 18,5500,00158 PRADAS, Desiree ESP 0,00

24 1,950 8,350 8,200 18,5000,0091 SZARVAS, Róza HUN 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



A. CANTANHEDEGYM

8th Cantanhede International Open Competition - ID15433
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 22-03-2018 to 25-03-2018

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

AG1

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit CJP

25 1,900 8,250 8,350 18,5000,00120 LAAKSONEN, Hilda FIN 0,00

26 2,000 8,250 8,250 18,5000,00180 JANUÁRIO, Leonor Jora CAGPD 0,00

27 2,050 8,250 8,200 18,5000,00152 PAULAMÄKI, Nelli FIN 0,00

28 1,700 8,250 8,500 18,4500,0060 EKIMOVA, Daria RUS 0,00

29 2,050 8,050 8,300 18,4000,00162 KISS, Viktória HUN 0,00

30 2,050 8,250 8,050 18,3500,0064 VAINIO, Nea FIN 0,00

31 1,950 8,100 8,300 18,3500,00160 SMAILYTÈ, Smilte LTU 0,00

32 2,050 8,050 8,250 18,3500,0093 TEINIKIVI, Nanne FIN 0,00

33 1,850 8,300 8,150 18,3000,00178 AVGITIDOU, Aimilia GRE 0,00

34 2,050 8,050 8,150 18,2500,00134 CSORDÁS, Lolli HUN 0,00

35 2,050 7,950 8,250 18,2500,0070 PULKKI, Anni FIN 0,00

36 1,750 8,250 8,150 18,1500,00138 VAHTERISTO, Lumi FIN 0,00

37 1,900 8,375 7,750 18,0250,004 KOLIADIMA, Maria Krystalia GRE 0,00

38 2,000 8,100 7,900 18,0000,0012 OLLILA, Auli FIN 0,00

39 1,750 8,000 8,250 18,0000,0095 TANNIL, Riina EST 0,00

40 1,700 8,150 7,950 17,8000,00115 KOTSIAI, Izampela GRE 0,00

41 1,800 8,350 7,600 17,7500,00103 BEREZKINA, Marina RUS 0,00

42 1,900 8,000 7,850 17,7500,0032 SÁNTA-FEHÉR, Míra HUN 0,00

43 1,800 8,200 7,700 17,7000,00130 CSITKOVICS, Fanni HUN 0,00

44 2,050 7,700 7,950 17,7000,0068 PESSOA, Gabriela Filipa ACG 0,00

45 1,900 8,000 7,750 17,6500,0082 ANTAL, Bianka HUN 0,00

46 1,750 7,800 8,200 17,6500,10109 MEDEIROS, Ludmilla BRA 0,00

47 1,950 7,550 8,150 17,6500,0018 LAUROMA, Mea FIN 0,00
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48 1,850 7,650 8,100 17,6000,00156 NAGY, Liza HUN 0,00

49 1,600 8,000 7,950 17,5500,00172 JELENSKA, Greta LTU 0,00

50 2,000 7,800 7,750 17,5500,00113 HÄLLSTRÖM, Aisha FIN 0,00

51 1,750 7,600 8,200 17,5500,0052 LEITE, Filipa Melo CAGPD 0,00

52 2,050 7,850 8,100 17,5000,5024 LAHTONEN, Jessica FIN 0,00

53 1,850 7,750 7,875 17,4750,0040 SUCENA, Ana Francisca A4G 0,00

54 1,700 7,950 7,800 17,4500,00140 MIHHAILOVA, Angelina EST 0,00

55 2,050 7,700 7,700 17,4500,008 FERREIRA, Rita Outeiro A4G 0,00

56 1,150 8,050 8,100 17,3000,0054 CASAÑA BENLLOCH, Paula ESP 0,00

57 1,850 7,850 7,600 17,3000,0046 MAMETZ, Marine FRA 0,00

58 1,950 7,400 7,950 17,3000,00164 MEI, Anna ESP 0,00

59 2,050 7,700 7,500 17,2500,0034 TOLONEN, Saana FIN 0,00

60 1,700 7,900 7,600 17,2000,0087 PIKÓ, Letícia HUN 0,00

61 1,800 7,750 7,500 17,0500,0044 MAGYAR, D. Vanda HUN 0,00

62 1,750 7,700 7,600 17,0500,00118 LA TORRE, Kelan ESP 0,00

63 1,650 7,700 7,750 17,0000,1058 ANETE LIPINIKA, Lucija LAT 0,00

64 1,750 7,600 7,650 17,0000,00184 VINAGREIRO, Rita Mendes ACG 0,00

65 1,700 7,500 7,800 17,0000,00107 GRYPAIOU, Maria-Panagiota GRE 0,00

66 1,400 7,750 7,700 16,8500,0097 DRIVA, Aimilia GRE 0,00

67 1,650 7,800 7,350 16,8000,0078 TUCA, Elina LAT 0,00

68 1,300 7,600 7,800 16,7000,0050 ÖSTERHOLM, Kia FIN 0,00

69 2,000 7,450 7,250 16,7000,0030 BENTO, Daniela Filipa A4G 0,00

70 1,650 7,200 7,850 16,7000,0020 PRADAS, Andrea ESP 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



A. CANTANHEDEGYM

8th Cantanhede International Open Competition - ID15433
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 22-03-2018 to 25-03-2018

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

AG1

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit CJP
71 1,800 7,800 7,050 16,6500,00132 MELÂNEO, Vitória Leite ACG 0,00

72 2,000 7,400 7,250 16,6500,00122 CANO, Judith ESP 0,00

73 1,800 7,400 7,350 16,5500,00154 MORAIS, Beatriz Maia ACG 0,00

74 1,000 7,450 8,050 16,4000,10111 VILLALON, Patricia ESP 0,00

75 1,300 7,600 7,450 16,3500,002 ASENSI ANIORTE, Naiara ESP 0,00

76 1,550 7,300 7,400 16,2500,0038 TSITSIA, Aikaterini GRE 0,00

77 1,650 7,650 7,300 16,1000,5062 TAMAYO BENITEZ, Èrika ESP 0,00

78 1,400 7,450 7,100 15,9500,0076 VELKA, Viktoria SVK 0,00

79 1,200 7,200 7,500 15,9000,00117 MONTELL MARTINEZ, Maria ESP 0,00

80 1,600 7,000 7,300 15,9000,0072 ALMEIDA, Tânia URD 0,00

81 1,450 7,100 7,150 15,7000,00176 TAIPINA, Ana Maria ACG 0,00

82 1,450 6,950 7,200 15,6000,0028 NEVES, Inês Alexandra URD 0,00

83 0,950 7,200 7,350 15,5000,0022 GAÁL, Petra HUN 0,00

84 1,000 7,000 7,000 15,0000,00136 MOLNAROVA, Diana SVK 0,00

85 1,150 6,500 6,750 14,3000,1042 SCHEEPERS, Lene RSA 0,00

86 1,050 6,400 6,750 14,2000,00188 SANTOS, Inês Sousa ABGC 0,00

87 0,800 6,600 6,650 14,0500,0066 HATTINGH, Lana RSA 0,00

88 0,400 5,950 7,025 13,3750,0048 FOX, Kate CAN 0,00

89 0,450 6,250 6,500 13,2000,00142 SEMEDO, Inês Faustino ABGC 0,00

90 0,700 6,200 6,700 12,1001,50101 PINTO, Beatriz Alexandra ABGC 0,00

91 0,400 5,700 5,950 11,5500,5010 PALMELÃO DIAS, Catarina ABGC 0,00
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